and Tania Enterprise, 70/1-North Basabo, Sabujbag, Dhaka-1214 (hereinafter called

"the Supplier") of the other part:

WHEREAS the Procuring Entity invited Tenders for Computer Equipments (Package: GR-L,

Lot-L) and has accepted a Tender by the Supplier for the supply of those goods and related

services in the sum of Taka 22,00,480/- (Twenty Two Lakh Four Hundred Eighty Onty)
(hereinafter called "the Contract Price").

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH AS FOLLOWS:

1. In this Agreement words ancl expressions shall have the sarnc rneanings as are respectivelt,
assigned to them ir-r the General Conclitions of Contract hereaftsi:r referred to.